TransNet NZ Ltd
0800 442 182  |  +64 9 274 3340
sales@transnet.co.nz  |  www.transnet.co.nz
33 Integrated forged axle for heavy-duty
cutting
33 Suitable for all types of wire including
piano wire
33 High cutting performance with
minimum effort due to optimum
co-ordination of the cutting edge angle
and transmission ratio
33 Precision cutting edges additionally
induction-hardened, cutting edge
hardness approx. 64 HRC
33 Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel,
forged, multi stage oil-hardened
33 VDE Tested
Induction hardened precision
cutting edges.  Ideal for cutting
hard and soft wire. Chrome
plated for long life
Integrated forged axle bearing
for heavy duty cutting and long
life. Less hand force required and
fatigue, with continuous cutting.
VDE Hand stop guard
2 Component handle with hard and
soft surfaces. Greater handle grip in
difficult working conditions
Powerful ergonomic handle
design
HIGH LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTER
KP7406180 - 180MM    &    KP7406200 - 200MM
KP7406180 KP7406200
Cutting Capacity, Medium Hard
Wire (OD) 3.8 mm 4.2 mm
Cutting Capacity, Hard Wire (OD) 2.7 mm 3.0 mm
Cutting Capacity, Piano Wire (OD) 2.2 mm 2.5 mm
 Length 180 mm 200 mm
Length 280 g 308 g
20 % less effort required
compared to conventional diagonal cutters of the same
length.